
Sl.No. App.No. Ack.No. Name Mentor Scientist Name  Mentor's Email Id

1 4620 3904 Abhishek Maurya Dr. Vivek Pandey v.pandey@nbri.res.in 

2 5508210 9699 Bidyut Bikash Chamuah Dr. Vivek Pandey v.pandey@nbri.res.in 

3 1202 7155 PRATIKSHYA PRIYADARSHINI Dr. Sanjeev Nayaka sanjeeva_n@nbri.res.in 

4 5617072 4563 Pinaki Chattopadhyay Dr. Sanjeev Nayaka sanjeeva_n@nbri.res.in 

5 1833596 1013 MYTHRI G K Dr. Sanjeev Nayaka sanjeeva_n@nbri.res.in

6 8393 7212 Shakti Mahendra Jha Dr. Aradhana Mishra mishra.a@nbri.res.in

7 5647 24809 Kirti Bala Mishra Dr. Aradhana Mishra mishra.a@nbri.res.in

8 8862 33995 Sagarika dey Dr. Aradhana Mishra mishra.a@nbri.res.in

9 8274 3137 Sobiyanaz Arif Momin Dr. Debasis Chakrabarty chakrabartyd@nbri.res.in

10 118547 4781 Dig Vijay Singh Dr. Debasis Chakrabarty chakrabartyd@nbri.res.in

11 3152071 6504 VARTIKA JAIN Dr. Debasis Chakrabarty chakrabartyd@nbri.res.in

12 3355706 8818 Mohini Dr. Debasis Chakrabarty chakrabartyd@nbri.res.in

13 9152031 19847 RAJA PAUL Dr. Debasis Chakrabarty chakrabartyd@nbri.res.in

14 3283 22687 Dr.L.Nivetha Dr. Suchi Srivastava s.srivastava@nbri.res.in 

15 5022 37982 Abhijeet Joshi Dr. Suchi Srivastava s.srivastava@nbri.res.in 

16 4126 47558 VANSHIKA MAURYA Dr. Suchi Srivastava s.srivastava@nbri.res.in 

17 5310898 1630 Daniel R Dr. Suchi Srivastava s.srivastava@nbri.res.in 

18 6211583 1750 RAVINA Dr. Suchi Srivastava s.srivastava@nbri.res.in 

19 2414117 7202 Risha Bhatt Dr. Suchi Srivastava s.srivastava@nbri.res.in 

20 2407 27677 Aashish kumar singh Dr. Manjoosha Srivastava m.srivastava@nbri.res.in 

21 5782 39929 Deepak kumar Dr. Manjoosha Srivastava m.srivastava@nbri.res.in 

22 6290513 3498 VAISHALI MISHRA Dr. Manjoosha Srivastava m.srivastava@nbri.res.in 

23 5420890 10266 Punit Tripathi Dr. Manjoosha Srivastava m.srivastava@nbri.res.in 

24 3399 28577 Dr.Syed Aiman Hasan Dr. PA Shirke pashirke@nbri.res.in

25 441775 8607 DIBAKAR GHOSH Dr. PA Shirke pashirke@nbri.res.in

26 2096 34803 Kalpana Dr. Priyanka Agnihotri p.agnihotri@nbri.res.in

27 1945 43091 SATHESHKUMAR C Dr. Priyanka Agnihotri p.agnihotri@nbri.res.in

28 7789 35536 Surawar Vinayak Nandkishor Dr. CHV Rao chvrao72@nbri.res.in

29 5010316 5638 Datta Madhavrao Avhad Dr. CHV Rao chvrao72@nbri.res.in
30 8228014 12291 Puja Ghosh Dr. CHV Rao chvrao72@nbri.res.in

31 4181 37512 Anu Singh Dr. Pankaj Kumar Srivastava pankajk@nbri.res.in

32 5646 45247 Shashank Tripathi Dr. Pankaj Kumar Srivastava pankajk@nbri.res.in

33 1257278 1520 Dr. Sunil Singh Dr. Pankaj Kumar Srivastava pankajk@nbri.res.in

34 7434 34740 Anshika Deo Ojha Dr.  Vidhu A Sane va.sane@nbri.res.in 

35 7061890 4524 Sagar Dhama Dr.  Vidhu A Sane va.sane@nbri.res.in 

36 8209 41232 Anu Singh Dr. SN Jena satyanarayanjena2005@yahoo.co.in 

37 3167 45990 Biplab Kumar Bhowmick Dr. SN Jena satyanarayanjena2005@yahoo.co.in 

38 4068898 5809 ANKITA Dr. Manoj Kumar manoj.kumar@nbri.res.in

39 725986 3272 POOJA SHUKLA Dr. Manoj Kumar manoj.kumar@nbri.res.in

40 7805717 1602 MARUKURTI ABHINASH Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Ojha dr.sanjeevojha@nbri.res.in 

41 362701 4718 Nargis Zaman Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Ojha dr.sanjeevojha@nbri.res.in 

42 7277909 2540 Surbhi Tiwari Dr. Puneet Chauhan puneet@nbri.res.in 

43 8894822 16748 Teena Dr. Puneet Chauhan puneet@nbri.res.in 

44 3885484 2683 ANKITA YADAV Dr. KN Nair knnair@nbri.res.in 

45 2596491 5526 Ayindrila Adhikary Dr. KN Nair knnair@nbri.res.in 

46 2465280 9358 Suchismita sahoo Dr. Aniruddha Sane ap.sane@nbri.res.in 

47 8299339 179 Kanishka Dr. Aniruddha Sane ap.sane@nbri.res.in 

48 7622134 219 Girija Dr. Poonam Singh pc.singh@nbri.res.in 
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49 8360145 10140 More Shweta Rajendra Dr. Poonam Singh pc.singh@nbri.res.in 

50 2727424 12436 Lipne Ankita Balabhau Dr. Poonam Singh pc.singh@nbri.res.in 

51 1679210 15777 Amandeep Dr. Poonam Singh pc.singh@nbri.res.in 

52 3122713 18818 Vidisha Shakya Dr. Poonam Singh pc.singh@nbri.res.in 

53 9631042 6332 Akshta Mahoday Dr. PC Verma praveencverma@nbri.res.in 

54 7600465 8053 MOHD HADI YUNUS Dr. PC Verma praveencverma@nbri.res.in 

55 4149163 6526 ANJALI AGRAWAL Dr. PC Verma praveencverma@nbri.res.in 

56 4877506 7498 VARSHA SINGH Dr. Ajit Pratap Singh ajit.p.singh@nbri.res.in 

57 6542846 2381 Abhilasha Dr. Ajit Pratap Singh ajit.p.singh@nbri.res.in 

58 1776801 9695 Neha Pandey Dr. Ajit Pratap Singh ajit.p.singh@nbri.res.in 

59 4357729 2600 Diya Banerjee Dr. Indraneel Sanyal  i.sanyal@nbri.res.in

60 4853386 2263 Antara Rakshit Dr. Indraneel Sanyal  i.sanyal@nbri.res.in

61 4766002 3207 PRAJAKTA KULKARNI Dr. Mehar Hasan Asif mh.asif@nbri.res.in

62 5295881 14972 Shivangee Shakya Dr. Sumit Kumar Bag sumit.bag@nbri.res.in
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